
2/18/22, 12:11 PM Auction Notice

https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/view-auction-notice/516/3/F9B3CD5E39B7E3620F51BD6344286A8EC931F8AC 1/2

 18/02/2022 11:55:41  1800-419-3436 |  helpdesk-gem[at]gov[dot]in | Need Help?

Auction Notice

General Detail

Bid Submission Rule

EMD/Post Event Deposit

Auction Timing rule

Download Document

:Department

Ministry of Health and Family Welfare 

   -Department of Health and Family Welfare 

   -All India Institute of Medical Sciences (AIIMS)

:Authority RampalSingh-Auctioneer

:Reference No. XX- 150 /SO(DO) /Condemnation/ CSD/2021-22/St.

:Category Electric Industrial, Metallic

:Auction Brief ELECTRICAL ITEMS AND ACCESSORIES, METAL ITEMS

:
Auction
Detail

Online bids (e-bids) are invited for disposal of obsolete/unserviceable materials such as hardware, electrical, metal items  on “ AS IS WHERE IS CONDITION
BASIS” subject to the following terms and condi�ons, from the registered e-waste Recyclers / Re- Processor under Central Pollu�on Control Board, Govt. of
India or with Delhi Pollu�on Control Board.  
 
ELECTRICAL  ITEMS AND ACCESSORIES 
 

Sl.N
o. Item descrip�ons Details/ Head Qt

y
UO
M Weight (Kgs)

1. Optonica Colour TV M&E 3 No NA

2.
Optonica TV with
remote control and
head phone

M&E 1 No NA

3. Optonica sharp line
VCR with remote M&E 3 No NA

4. VCR Na�onal Mode L-
10 M&E 1 No NA

5. CD – Net   
M/s Meridan M&E 1 No. NA

6. CD- ROM Drive 
M/s Meridan M&E 1 No. NA

 
METAL  ITEMS

Sl.N
o. Item descrip�ons Details Qt

y
UO
M Weight (Kgs)

1. Steel Journal Shelving
Racks M&E 61 Nos. NA

:Project Location B. B. Dikshit Library, AIIMS, New Delhi

:Bidding Access Open

:Increment in Multiples Applicable

:Item wise Time No

:Allow EMD Yes

:EMD 10000.00

:Payment Start Date 16/02/2022 11:00

:Payment End Date 09/03/2022 17:00

:Auction Start Date & Time 10/03/2022 11:00

:Auction End Date & Time 11/03/2022 15:00

:Auto Extension Not Applicable

 View Business Rules(/eprocure/view-con�gure-rule/516/0/0/4/59E28BAAD443C8B82B65D895DE840E58A14E79CD)

Sr. No.
Document

Description

Size

(MB)

Approval

Date & Time
Status Action

1

XX-150/SO(DO)/con

demnation.CSD/20

21-22/St.

0.02
15/02/2022

17:02
Approved

Download(/eprocure/xcommon/�le-

download/0/331/516/3BC3FD4D7392529A1CC714571828915C76309CA8)

WEB INFO
Ask GeMmy

javascript:
https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/view-configure-rule/516/0/0/4/59E28BAAD443C8B82B65D895DE840E58A14E79CD
https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/xcommon/file-download/0/331/516/3BC3FD4D7392529A1CC714571828915C76309CA8
javascript:


2/18/22, 12:17 PM Business Rules

https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/xcommon/view-configure-rule/516/0/0/5/6AE02C4E862D1CC2DF1E92F0CBF6728138D8D98A 1/2

 18/02/2022 06:30:22

 1800-419-3436 |  helpdesk-gem[at]gov[dot]in | Need Help?

Auction Start Date & Time Auction End Date & Time

10/03/2022 11:00 11/03/2022 15:00

Sr.No. Item Name Opening Price Increment Price

1 ELECTRICALS ITEMS AND ACCESSORIES 1,000.00 500.00

2 METAL ITEMS / CIVIL ITEMS 25,000.00 500.00

Business Rules

:Auction ID 516

:Reference No. XX- 150 /SO(DO) /Condemnation/ CSD/2021-22/St.

:Department DO STORE

:Authority RampalSingh-Auctioneer

:Auto Extension Not Applicable

:Auction Method Forward Auction

:Auction Brief ELECTRICAL ITEMS AND ACCESSORIES, METAL ITEMS

 View Notice(/eprocure/view-auction-notice/516/3/F9B3CD5E39B7E3620F51BD6344286A8EC931F8AC)

 Download Document(/eprocure/eauction-download-document/516/3E3F0C3DDCFEF16CC0E3F1C75F7BB9615C700249)

WEB INFO

Terms of Use (https://gem.gov.in/page/detail/37)

Website Policies (https://gem.gov.in/websitePolicies)

Document Help (https://gem.gov.in/help)

Sitemap (https://gem.gov.in/sitemap)

Web Information Manager (https://gem.gov.in/web-information-manager)

ABOUT GeM

Introduction to GeM (https://gem.gov.in/aboutus)

Statistics (https://gem.gov.in/statistics)

Right to Information (https://gem.gov.in/RTI)

Analytics (https://sso.gem.gov.in/ARXSSO/oauth/doLogin)

New on GeM (https://gem.gov.in/latest)

Brand GeM (https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem)

NEWS & EVENTS

Newsroom (https://gem.gov.in/media)

Gallery (https://gem.gov.in/gallery)

Ask GeMmy

javascript:
https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/view-auction-notice/516/3/F9B3CD5E39B7E3620F51BD6344286A8EC931F8AC
https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/eauction-download-document/516/3E3F0C3DDCFEF16CC0E3F1C75F7BB9615C700249
https://gem.gov.in/page/detail/37
https://gem.gov.in/websitePolicies
https://gem.gov.in/help
https://gem.gov.in/sitemap
https://gem.gov.in/web-information-manager
https://gem.gov.in/aboutus
https://gem.gov.in/statistics
https://gem.gov.in/RTI
https://sso.gem.gov.in/ARXSSO/oauth/doLogin
https://gem.gov.in/latest
https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem
https://gem.gov.in/media
https://gem.gov.in/gallery


2/18/22, 12:17 PM Business Rules

https://forwardauction.gem.gov.in/eprocure/xcommon/view-configure-rule/516/0/0/5/6AE02C4E862D1CC2DF1E92F0CBF6728138D8D98A 2/2

Noti�cations (https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/allnews)

CCM Schedule (https://gem.gov.in/ccm_data)

Forums (https://gem.gov.in/forum)

TESTIMONIALS (HTTPS://GEM.GOV.IN/TESTIMONIAL_BUYERS)

RESOURCES

GeM Handbook (https://gem.gov.in/gem_hand_book)

OM's/Circulars (https://gem.gov.in/support/government_oms_circulars)

Terms and Conditions (https://gem.gov.in/support/terms_conditions)

Policies/Manuals (https://gem.gov.in/support/buyers)

Miscellaneous (https://gem.gov.in/support/miscellaneous)

MOU'S (HTTPS://GEM.GOV.IN/MOU)

TRAINING

LMS (https://lms.gem.gov.in/)

Training Calendar (https://gem.gov.in/training)

Training Module (https://gem.gov.in/training/training_module)

Facilitators (https://gem.gov.in/training/facilitators)

Download GeM Logo (https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem)

LIST OF SUSPENDED SELLERS (HTTPS://GEM.GOV.IN/INCIDENTMANAGEMENT/SELLERS)

NEED HELP ?

FAQs (https://gem.gov.in/userFaqs)

Feedback (https://gem.gov.in/feedback)

Raise a Ticket (https://gem.gov.in/gemtickets/create)

Contact Us (https://gem.gov.in/contactUs)

Careers (https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/careers)

USEFUL LINKS (HTTPS://GEM.GOV.IN/USEFUL_LINKS)

Â© 2021 GeM All rights reserved
Site operated and maintained by Managed Service Provider

vGeM/) (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC1LaBWVVZv3k23BZApfDlsQ) (https://www.linkedin.com/company/government-
e-marketplace/)

(https://www.slideshare.net/GeMPro

Ask GeMmy

https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/allnews
https://gem.gov.in/ccm_data
https://gem.gov.in/forum
https://gem.gov.in/testimonial_buyers
https://gem.gov.in/gem_hand_book
https://gem.gov.in/support/government_oms_circulars
https://gem.gov.in/support/terms_conditions
https://gem.gov.in/support/buyers
https://gem.gov.in/support/miscellaneous
https://gem.gov.in/mou
https://lms.gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/training
https://gem.gov.in/training/training_module
https://gem.gov.in/training/facilitators
https://gem.gov.in/brand-gem
https://gem.gov.in/incidentmanagement/sellers
https://gem.gov.in/userFaqs
https://gem.gov.in/feedback
https://gem.gov.in/gemtickets/create
https://gem.gov.in/contactUs
https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/careers
https://gem.gov.in/useful_links
https://www.facebook.com/govGeM/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC1LaBWVVZv3k23BZApfDlsQ
https://www.linkedin.com/company/government-e-marketplace/
https://www.slideshare.net/GeMProcurementReimag

